
BRIDGING THE GAP STAFF CONTACTS 
 

Curriculum 
Area Subjects Lead Email 

Art Art, Graphics Miss Price-Davis Harley.Price-Davis@tbowa.org 

Business Business Mrs Maselino Karen.Maselino@tbowa.org 
Computing Computing Ms Jones Suzie.Jones@tbowa.org 

Economics Economics Mr Oxborrow Peter.Oxborrow@tbowa.org 

English Language, Literature Dr Kennedy Laurence.Kennedy@tbowa.org 

EPQ EPQ Mr Lloyd Alexander.Lloyd@tbowa.org 

Humanties Geography Mr McDonnell Kevin.McDonnell@tbowa.org 

Humanties History Mr Wheeler Jacob.Wheeler@tbowa.org 

Maths Maths, Further Maths, Core Maths Mr Pethick Ian.Pethick@tbowa.org 

RS Philosophy & Ethics Mr Dunn Ryan.Dunn@tbowa.org 

Science Applied Science, Biology, Chemistry, Physics Miss Butler Jennifer.Butler@tbowa.org 

Social Sciences Health & Social Care Double, Sociology Miss Cherry Dominique.Cherry@tbowa.org 

Social Sciences Health & Social Care Single, Psychology Miss Ledwith Melanie.Ledwith@tbowa.org 

Sport Sport Miss E Sandford Emma.Sandford@tbowa.org 

    

Careers  
Mrs Bryan-
Brown Kirsten.Bryan-Brown@tbowa.org 

6th Form Team 6thform@tbowa.org 
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